
Monday, Sep 2 2024 (03:25:42 PM) v4.7

Junior Dragster

Accutime

CAVEN J
1 1222

8.027
-.009
79.46

BYE

NESET C
4 6X10

11.366
.158

53.20

CARNAHAN T
8 406X

0.000
.189
0.00

DOBSON H
2 6X75

12.233
.014

51.65

ENGET E
6 566X

10.943
.093

59.48

BYE

BYE

CAVEN J
1222
8.018

.004
78.17

NESET C
6X10
11.280

.086
55.74

DOBSON H
6X75
0.000

-.500
0.00

CAVEN J
1222
8.102

.104
79.16

DOBSON H
6X75
12.174

-.017
52.36

CAVEN J
1222
8.057

.094
79.06

CAVEN J
1222

NEIFFER P
715X
11.799

.219
52.69

NEIFFER P
715X
11.825

.136
52.44

ENGET A
521X
9.728

.144
64.99

NEIFFER P
715X
11.801

.095
52.18

NESET L
3892X

9.327
.040

72.29

ENGET A
7521X

9.694
.163

65.84

NEIFFER P
5715X

11.906
.339

50.06

Starky L
94X16

13.077
.822

46.43

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


